STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED A OCT 2 6 1970

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT Secretary of State

HAROLD LeVANDER

## GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

То	ROBERT W. CARLSON	MINNEAPOLIS
Of	HENNEPIN	County, SENDS GREETING:
the s	역동생 하게 화하다. 그도 하고 되었으니까?	ce in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you SIONER IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE
	이 회사는 보고 있다면서 회사를 가는 사람이	, 1970, AND EXPIRING THE FIRST MONDAY IN
	JANUARY, 1975, AND PURSUANT TO M	INNESOTA STATUTES CHAPTER 216A.03, SUBDIVISION 2.
	You are therefore by these presents,	appointed and commissioned <u>COMMISSIONER OF THE</u>
I	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE	as aforesaid,
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said of	fice of COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
	PUBLIC SERVICE	together with all the rights, powers and
emolu	aments to the said office belonging, or b	y law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by
me or	other lawful authority, superseded or ar	mulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the
		Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
		TWENTY-THIRD day of OCTOBER
-		in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred  SEVENTY, and of the State the one hundred  THIRTEENTH
		Hudd welander
	"我们来,我们们的一个人,我们们的"我们的",我们们的一个人,我们就会会看到一个人。	GOVERNOR